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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 14 Men, 100m Medley Open
26/02/2017 - 14:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.60 440 31.01 35.59
2. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.78 366 32.32 38.46
3. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.21 318 33.50 40.71
4. STOJSIC, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:14.92 309 34.19 40.73
5. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.48 302 35.16 40.32
6. DULAC, Luka 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:15.59 301 34.33 41.26
7. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.14 262 36.13 43.01
8. FEMIC, Milos 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:21.00 244 38.51 42.49
9. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.74 213 40.11 44.63

10. SEBEK, Kristijan 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:25.55 207 41.75 43.80
11. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:25.63 207 42.74 42.89
12. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.60 200 38.93 47.67
13. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:30.94 172 43.49 47.45
14. STOJANOV, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:34.32 154 43.75 50.57

DNF GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
sick MARINKOVIC, Milan 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

15 - 16 years

1. SAVIC, Novak 01 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:02.45 533 27.68 34.77
2. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.07 450 29.92 36.15
3. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:06.92 433 31.57 35.35
4. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:08.11 411 31.38 36.73
5. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.13 393 32.05 37.08
6. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:09.31 390 33.94 35.37
7. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.50 387 32.17 37.33
8. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:10.42 372 32.41 38.01
9. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.52 355 32.35 39.17

10. CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:14.56 313 34.42 40.14
11. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:15.40 303 37.52 37.88
12. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:16.70 288 35.80 40.90
13. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.95 285 36.38 40.57
14. STOJICIC, Nikola 02 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:18.35 270 37.86 40.49
15. PETROVIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.74 256 36.45 43.29
16. KATIC, Andrej 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:20.30 251 36.48 43.82
17. TOT, Adam 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:23.34 224 38.41 44.93

DSQ FILIPOVIC, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:15.41 33.94 41.47

17 - 18 years

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.60 646 27.94 30.66
2. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:01.16 568 28.28 32.88
3. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.08 543 29.48 32.60
4. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.23 490 29.32 34.91
5. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:05.99 452 30.66 35.33
6. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.92 414 31.13 36.79
7. BARAT, Kalaman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:09.03 395 32.29 36.74
8. VUCKOVIC, Vuk 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.04 347 32.48 39.56
9. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:20.99 244 36.58 44.41

15 - 18 years

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.60 646 27.94 30.66
2. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:01.16 568 28.28 32.88
3. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.08 543 29.48 32.60
4. SAVIC, Novak 01 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:02.45 533 27.68 34.77
5. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.23 490 29.32 34.91
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 14, Boys, 100m Medley, 15 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

6. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:05.99 452 30.66 35.33
7. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.07 450 29.92 36.15
8. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:06.92 433 31.57 35.35
9. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.92 414 31.13 36.79

10. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:08.11 411 31.38 36.73
11. BARAT, Kalaman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:09.03 395 32.29 36.74
12. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.13 393 32.05 37.08
13. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:09.31 390 33.94 35.37
14. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.50 387 32.17 37.33
15. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:10.42 372 32.41 38.01
16. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.52 355 32.35 39.17
17. VUCKOVIC, Vuk 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.04 347 32.48 39.56
18. CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:14.56 313 34.42 40.14
19. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:15.40 303 37.52 37.88
20. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:16.70 288 35.80 40.90
21. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.95 285 36.38 40.57
22. STOJICIC, Nikola 02 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:18.35 270 37.86 40.49
23. PETROVIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.74 256 36.45 43.29
24. KATIC, Andrej 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:20.30 251 36.48 43.82
25. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:20.99 244 36.58 44.41
26. TOT, Adam 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:23.34 224 38.41 44.93

DSQ FILIPOVIC, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:15.41 33.94 41.47

Open

1. SORAK, Stefan 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 56.46 722 25.05 31.41
2. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.60 646 27.94 30.66
3. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:00.53 586 27.41 33.12
4. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:01.16 568 28.28 32.88
5. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.08 543 29.48 32.60
6. SAVIC, Novak 01 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:02.45 533 27.68 34.77
7. RAMIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:02.47 533 29.34 33.13
8. PANIC, Darko 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.23 490 29.32 34.91
9. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:05.99 452 30.66 35.33

10. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.07 450 29.92 36.15
11. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.60 440 31.01 35.59
12. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:06.92 433 31.57 35.35
13. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.92 414 31.13 36.79
14. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:08.11 411 31.38 36.73
15. MELEG, Sasa 93 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:08.37 406 33.44 34.93
16. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:08.74 400 29.90 38.84
17. BARAT, Kalaman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:09.03 395 32.29 36.74
18. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.13 393 32.05 37.08
19. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:09.31 390 33.94 35.37
20. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:09.50 387 32.17 37.33
21. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:09.90 380 30.67 39.23
22. SANTA, Matija 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:10.42 372 32.41 38.01
23. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.78 366 32.32 38.46
24. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.52 355 32.35 39.17
25. VUCKOVIC, Vuk 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.04 347 32.48 39.56
26. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.35 329 33.58 39.77
27. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.21 318 33.50 40.71
28. CVEJIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:14.56 313 34.42 40.14
29. STOJSIC, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:14.92 309 34.19 40.73
30. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:15.40 303 37.52 37.88
31. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.48 302 35.16 40.32
32. DULAC, Luka 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:15.59 301 34.33 41.26
33. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:16.70 288 35.80 40.90
34. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.95 285 36.38 40.57
35. STOJICIC, Nikola 02 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:18.35 270 37.86 40.49
36. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.14 262 36.13 43.01
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 14, Men, 100m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

37. PETROVIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:19.74 256 36.45 43.29
38. KATIC, Andrej 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:20.30 251 36.48 43.82
39. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:20.99 244 36.58 44.41
40. FEMIC, Milos 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:21.00 244 38.51 42.49
41. STUPAR, Luka 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:21.52 239 38.14 43.38
42. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.60 230 39.33 43.27
43. TOT, Adam 02 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:23.34 224 38.41 44.93
44. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.74 213 40.11 44.63
45. SEBEK, Kristijan 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:25.55 207 41.75 43.80
46. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:25.63 207 42.74 42.89
47. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.60 200 38.93 47.67
48. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:30.94 172 43.49 47.45
49. STOJANOV, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:34.32 154 43.75 50.57

DSQ FILIPOVIC, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:15.41 33.94 41.47
DNF GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
sick STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
sick MARINKOVIC, Milan 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"


